
Rourkela - Tatanagar MEMU Special/08146 - MEMU - SER 
ROU/Rourkela Junction to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 

4h 10m - 163 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROU Rourkela Junction 05:10 0 1 0 42 218 SER
2 BZR Bisra 05:30 05:32 2m 0 1 14 69 SER
3 BUL Bhalulata 05:38 05:40 2m 0 1 21 75 SER
4 JRA Jaraikela 05:46 05:48 2m 0 1 28 76 SER
5 MOU Manoharpur 05:57 05:59 2m 0 1 40 52 225 SER
6 GHAA Ghaghra 06:05 06:07 2m 0 1 45 70 235 SER
7 PST Posoita 06:12 06:14 2m 0 1 51 46 280 SER
8 DRWN Derowan P. Halt 06:23 06:25 2m 0 1 58 42 274 SER
9 GOL Goilkera 06:39 06:41 2m 0 1 68 72 330 SER
10 TUX Tunia 06:47 06:49 2m 0 1 75 46 SER
11 SWR Sonua 06:56 06:58 2m 0 1 80 76 288 SER
12 LPH Lotapahar 07:07 07:09 2m 0 1 92 22 251 SER
13 CKP Chakradharpur 07:35 07:40 5m 0 1 101 64 234 SER
14 BRM Barabambo 07:50 07:52 2m 0 1 112 71 213 SER
15 RKSN Rajkharsawan Junction 08:00 08:02 2m 0 1 121 76 209 SER
16 MMV Mahali Marup 08:08 08:10 2m 0 1 129 77 182 SER
17 SINI Sini Junction 08:16 08:18 2m 0 1 136 60 175 SER
18 BRBS Birbans 08:25 08:27 2m 0 1 143 68 171 SER
19 GMH Gamharia Junction 08:35 08:37 2m 0 1 152 72 165 SER
20 ADTP Adityapur 08:42 08:44 2m 0 1 159 8 158 SER
21 TATA Tatanagar Junction 09:20 4 1 163 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (02:32)

May 10 2024 (02:32)

1

1


